
 

Committed – Competitive – Disciplined – Empathetic 

 
 

Martin High School 

Warrior Composite Schedule 

Basketball 2021-2022 
 

November 2021 
            V JV 9A 9B 

Sat   Nov. 6  Scrimmage- Dallas Showcase Away  TBA 

Wed.   Nov. 10 Scrimmage- Waxahachie  Away  6:00 6:00 6:00 

Fri.   Nov. 12 Coppell    TBA   TBA TBA TBA 

Sat.   Nov. 13 Hoops Extravaganza vs JPII Legacy HS 7:30  

Tues.    Nov. 16 Birdville    Away  7:30 6:00 6:00 

Th & Sat  Nov. 18 & 20 Mansfield Summit 9th Tourney Away    TBA 

Fri.   Nov. 19 Burleson Centennial  Away  7:00  5:30 5:30 

Mon-Tue Nov. 22-23 Spring Creek Martin Tournament Martin  TBA 

Fri-Sat   Nov. 26-27 Mansfield Summit Tournament Away   TBA  

Sat   Nov. 27 Mansfield Summit  Home  2:30  1:00 

Tues.   Nov. 30 Byron Nelson   Home  7:30 6:00 4:30 4:30 
 

December 2021 
 

Th-Sat  Dec. 2-4 Garland ISD Tourney  Away  TBA 

Tues.   Dec. 7  Mesquite   Away  7:30 6:00 5:30 6:45 

Th-Sat   Dec. 9-12 Grapevine Sub Varsity Tourney Away   TBA TBA TBA 

Fri.   Dec. 10 Hoopfest   Waxahachie TBA  

Mon.   Dec 13  Richland   Home  7:00 5:30 5:00 

Fri.   Dec. 17 Waco    Away  2:30 1:00 1:00 

Tues.   Dec 21  *Arlington   Away  2:30 1:00 1:00 11:30 

T-TH   Dec. 28-30 Whataburger   Legacy HS TBA 

T-Wed   Dec. 28-29 Bowie Tournament  Away   TBA TBA TBA 

  

January 2022 
 

Tues.   Jan. 4  *South Grand Prairie  Home  7:30 6:00 6:00 4:30  

Fri.   Jan. 7  * Lamar   Away  7:30 6:00 6:00 4:30 

Tues.   Jan. 11  * Bowie    Home  7:30 6:00 6:00 4:30 

Fri.   Jan. 14  * BYE    -  - - - -  

Tues.   Jan. 18  * Grand Prairie   Away  7:30 6:00 6:00 4:30 

Fri.   Jan. 21  * Sam Houston   Home  7:30 6:00 6:00 4:30  

Tues.   Jan. 25  * Arlington   Home  7:30 6:00 6:00 4:30  

Fri.   Jan. 28  * South Grand Prairie  Away  7:30 6:00 6:00 4:30 

  

February 2022 
 

Tues.   Feb. 1  *Lamar    Home  7:30 6:00 6:00 4:30 

Fri.   Feb. 4  * Bowie    Away  7:30 6:00 6:00 4:30  

Tues.       Feb. 8  * BYE    -  - - - - 

Fri.          Feb. 11  * Grand Prairie   Home  7:30 6:00 6:00 7:30 

Tues.       Feb. 15  * Sam Houston   Away  7:30 6:00 6:00 7:30 


